Alameda County

Contra Costa County

2010 Census Population by City and District

NAME

Alameda
Albany
Berkeley
Berkeley

Dublin
Emeryville
Fremont
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Livermore
Newark
Oakland
Oakland
Oakland
Piedmont
Pleasanton

San Leandro
Union City
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated

Antioch
Brentwood
Clayton
Concord
Concord
Danville
Danville

El Cerrito
Hercules
Lafayette
Martinez
Moraga
Oakley
Orinda
Pinole
Pittsburg
Pleasant Hill

DISTRICT

A U1 W O WU WY P WO U WO N UL W B

P NNEFP NP NP NNYNUOERNEPERPRPNN

POP

73812
18539
79086
33494
46036
10080
214089
63836
37662
42688
80968
42573
63124
265504
62096
10667
70285
84950
69516
65515
75702
49

102372
51481
10897

122062

5
13306
28733
23549
24060
23893
35824
16016
35432
17643
18390
63264
31215

Share

100.0%
100.0%
70.2%
29.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
44.3%
26.1%
29.6%
100.0%
100.0%
16.2%
68.0%
15.9%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
46.4%
53.6%
0.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
0.0%
31.7%
68.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.2%

City Pop

73812
18539
112580
112580
46036
10080
214089
144186
144186
144186
80968
42573
390724
390724
390724
10667
70285
84950
69516
141266
141266
141266

102372
51481
10897

122067

122067
42039
42039
23549
24060
23893
35824
16016
35432
17643
18390
63264
33152



San Francisco County

2010 Census Population by City and District

NAME

Pleasant Hill
Richmond

San Pablo

San Ramon
Walnut Creek
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated

San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco

DISTRICT

2
7
7
5
1
1
2
3
5
7

O 00

POP
1937
103701
29139
72148
64173
54678
83113
5077
3407
13510

93799
356291
355145

Share

5.8%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
34.2%
52.0%
3.2%
2.1%
8.5%

11.6%
44.2%
44.1%

City Pop
33152
103701
29139
72148
64173
159785
159785
159785
159785
159785

805235
805235
805235



